
HUMANE EDUCATION

Gather all supplies
Attach paper tubes to box by string or cut holes through box
Make ramps, hideouts, travel tunnels for your animal to crawl through
Add soft bedding to the bottom of the box when complete for added
comfort

1.
2.
3.
4.

Cardboard Box
Twine
Scissors
Paper towel, gift wrap or toilet paper rolls
Hamster Bedding - shredded paper

Supplies Needed

30-40 minutes 

Time Required

Instructions

Make A Hamster Maze
Connect with Pets Activity Guide

Have cheek pouches to save snacks for later.
Need lots of exercise.
Are nocturnal and love to run at night.
Like to sleep in enclosed spaces.
Their teeth continuously grow and they need
to chew to keep them short.

Let your little fluffy friends explore some more...

Hamster Fun Facts


